
	
Final Entry Form for Competitors
	

	
25th Eiscup Innsbruck, November 20-22, 2020

THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED LATEST TILL: OCTOBER 30, 2020
	

	Please type or use capital letters!
	






	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Name of Club:
	

	


	


[image: ]

	 Senior Ladies

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	[bookmark: Text3]     
	
	[bookmark: Text4]     

	
	2:
	     
	
	[bookmark: Text6]     
	
	[bookmark: Text7]     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Senior Men 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Junior Ladies

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Junior Men 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Advanced Novice Girls

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	Advanced Novice Boys

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Intermediate Novice Girls
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of Birth

	
	
	Name     
	
	Given Name      
	
	DD/MM/YY      

	
	  1:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	     
	
	     
	
	     
	



	Intermediate Novice Boys
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of Birth

	
	
	Name     
	
	Given Name      
	
	DD/MM/YY      

	
	  1:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	


	     
	
	     
	
	     
	

	Basic Novice Girls

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Basic Novice Boys

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Cubs Girls

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Cubs Boys

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Chicks Girls

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Chicks Boys

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	Substitute:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	





Date, Signature:
	
     
	

	
	
	





[bookmark: _GoBack]Please send latest till October 30, 2020 by E-Mail to: eiscup2016@eislaufen-innsbruck.at

image1.png




